Specifications are subject to change without notice
/
Features
1
Part Number Code
Dimensions In Inches and (milimeters)
03
MECHANICAL DATA
SURFACE MOUNT
 SCHOTTKY BARRIER BRIDGE RECTIFIERS
              REVERSE VOLTAGE   -  20 to 100 Volts
              FORWARD CURRENT  Ampere
MBS-2
TSB22S thru TSB210S
 -  2.0
●For surface mounted applications
●Metal-Semiconductor junction with guarding
●Epitaxial construction
●Very low forward voltage drop
●High current capability
●Plastic material has UL flammability
    classification 94V-0
●For use in low voltage, high frequency inverters,
   free wheeling, and polarity protection applications.
●Case： Molded Plastic
●Polarity: lndicated by cathode band
●Weight: 0.0044 ounces,0.125 grams
~~
-+
.008(0.2)
.09(2.3)
.106(2.7)
.193(4.9)
.177(4.5)
.067(1.7)
.057(1.3)
.043(1.1)
.027(0.7)
.006(.15)
.014(.35)
.051(1.3)
.035(0.9)
.067(1.7)
.057(1.3)
.165(4.2)
.146(3.7)
.275(7.0)MAX
.09(2.3)
.106(2.7)
C0.5
+ -
~ ~
T             S             B              2             2              S
20V
1 2 3 4 5 6
            TSK
Product Type Peak Repetitive
Reverse Voltage(V)
2
4 40V
6 60V
TSB series
Internal code ruleZZZ
2A
2
3 3A
4 4A
Rectified Current
SYMBOL  TSB22S TSB23S TSB24S TSB25S TSB26S TSB28S TSB29S TSB210S UNIT
Specifications are subject to change without notice
2
/
 MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
03